
Operation Manual
Chapter 7 i Spare parts list

project designation

42293 BWG 630132014 AA= 48,00m ln case of orders and inquiries
please indicate project and
article-no!

denomination

belt bucket strand

family characteristics/dimensions

814000 630/320

article-no-

30051 083
drawing

21 583951

quantit denomination

steel cord belt
bucket
buck-ec
profiled ru}:ber str
clampj-ng connecLion
plate screw
hexagonal nut
disk washer
cast. compound box
rope clamp
casting compound
round
fabric stip
vulcanizing agent
hardener
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1500
3200
1500
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30051994
30029563
3003r_401
08688990
2L58425a
00333070
00154670
003327 7 0

21584]5L
01108870
0 0 015 511
3 004 13 07
30031047
00834870
0 07 93'710

1523'/
934
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tL42

t4g9 , L1 4

0, 000
0,000
1 n(n

32 , ).64
a 1t)

0 , ot'7
0,020
"t ,650
O ft)O

2 ,230
0, 010
0,500
1, 000
0,040

characteristics/dimensions

680/H72/9998O
K63O/320/4
K53a/320/4
140x550
630/320
Ml2x6 0

M72
L4
530
5

F-2
20x12 ,6
4,8x400
sc2000
sc2000

;
F

o

ouantitv of order

I|*,"G"-


